9.30am

10.00am

10.15am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

12.00pm

12.55pm

1.55pm

2.10pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

4:10pm

4:40pm

5.00pm

Sustainability Conference 2024

Working together to build a
greener future for the people
of today and tomorrow!

AGENDA

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome Introduction

Reflect, Renew, Reshape

Digital Horizons: Navigating Sustainability in the Age of Innovation

Green Horizons: Charting Liverpool City Region's Hydrogen Vision and Beyond

Panel Discussion: Decarbonising Today for a Greener Tomorrow: Challenges and Opportunities Explored
Keynote Speaker: Sue Gerrard (Global Sustainability Strategy Advisor)

Lunch

Icebreaker

Prescribing Sustainability: NHS' Journey to Decarbonisation

Panel Discussion: No Action isn’'t an Option: Tackling Risks and Ensuring Sustainability

Communities in Action: Inspiring Projects and Social Value Champions (Presentation and Roundtable
Discussion)

Sustainability Excellence: Honouring Innovators and Game Changers
Break

Supplying Sustainably: Recognising Responsible Procurement and Supply Chain Pioneers

Building Bridges: Collaborating for Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion (Presentation and Roundtable
Discussion)

From Insight to Action: Conclusion on a Day of Sustainability Inspiration

Close

EQUANS

EMPOWERING TRANSITIONS




