

Sustainability Conference 2024:

Working together to build a greener future for the people of today and tomorrow!

AGENDA

9.30am	Registration and Refreshments
10.00am	Welcome Introduction
10.15am	Reflect, Renew, Reshape
10.45am	Digital Horizons: Navigating Sustainability in the Age of Innovation
11.00am	Green Horizons: Charting Liverpool City Region's Hydrogen Vision and Beyond
11.15am	Panel Discussion: Decarbonising Today for a Greener Tomorrow: Challenges and Opportunities Explored
12.00pm	Keynote Speaker: Sue Gerrard (Global Sustainability Strategy Advisor)
12.55pm	Lunch
1.55pm	lcebreaker
2.10pm	Prescribing Sustainability: NHS' Journey to Decarbonisation
2.30pm	Panel Discussion: No Action isn't an Option: Tackling Risks and Ensuring Sustainability
3.00pm	Communities in Action: Inspiring Projects and Social Value Champions (Presentation and Roundtable Discussion)
3.30pm	Sustainability Excellence: Honouring Innovators and Game Changers
3.45pm	Break
4.00pm	Supplying Sustainably: Recognising Responsible Procurement and Supply Chain Pioneers
4:10pm	Building Bridges: Collaborating for Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion (Presentation and Roundtable Discussion)
4:40pm	From Insight to Action: Conclusion on a Day of Sustainability Inspiration
	Trom maight to Action. Conclusion on a Day of Sustamability mapiration

